SAL Match 2 23/05/2019

Athlete Age Sex EventName Result Position
Alisha Bradford SNR F Discus 23.09 1B
Alisha Bradford SNR F Hammer 28.70 2B
Alisha Bradford SNR F Javelin 16.57 3B
Amy Russell uiz F 200m 29.44 6A
Amy Russell uiz F Triple Jump 8.02 4A
Anna Montagne ul7 F 400m 60.49 3A
Anna Montagne ul7 F High Jump 1.55 1A
Anna Montagne ul7 F Long Jump 4.57 1B
Ben Schiffer-Harte SNR M 800m 2.33.17 6A
Ben Schiffer-Harte SNR M Discus 19.40 6B
Ben Schiffer-Harte SNR M Shot Put 5.55 6B
Caitlen Nowell u20 F 400m 65.44 2B
Charlotte Booker u20 F Hammer 28.88 4A
Daniel Collis SNR M 3000m Steeplech 11.26.45 3A
Daniel Hockaday u2a0 ™ 100m 12.00 4B
Daniel Hockaday u20 ™ 200m 24.90 3B
Daniel Hockaday u2a0 ™ 400m Hurdles 78.77 4A
Eleanor Kerslake uiz F 100m 14.22 4B
Ethan Haines ul7 M 200m 24.59 5A
Ethan Haines ul7 M 400m 55.68 5A
Faye Saunderson U1z F 100m 13.26
Faye Saunderson uiz F 200m 28.07
Georgina Thomson Uiz F 400m Hurdles 82.18 6A
Georgina Thomson uiz F High Jump 1.35 1B
Harry Booker ul7 M Discus 27.30 5A
Harry Booker uiz ™ High Jump 1.58 3B
Hayley Steward SNR F Long Jump 5.20 2A
Hayley Steward SNR F Shot Put 11.19 2A
Isobel Kerslake uiz F 100m 13.87 4A
Isobel Kerslake Uiz F Triple Jump 7.29 4B
Joe Osler SNR M High Jump 1.78 1A
Joe Osler SNR M Long Jump 5.92 1B
Luke Angell SNR M Javelin 53.68 2A
Mitchell Poustie SNR M 3000m 12.29.79 4B
Mitchell Poustie SNR M 3000m Steeplech 15.13.90 4B
Nick Bull V50 M 1500m 6.16.24 6B
Oliver Bazin ul7 M 100m 12.26 5A
Oliver Bazin uiz ™ Long Jump 5.66
Oliver Bazin uiz ™M Triple Jump 11.55 1B
Peter Saunders SNR M Javelin 33.76 3B
Peter Saunders SNR M Long Jump 6.01 2A
Peter Saunders SNR M Triple Jump 12.22 1A
Phoebe Hoaen Uiz F Javelin 38.28 1A
Rebecca Thomson Uiz F 1500m Steeplech 6.07.01
Rebecca Thomson uiz F 400m Hurdles 77.00 1B
Senior Men SNR M 4x100m 45.89 3
Senior Mixed SNR 4x400m 4.26.93 5A

Page 1



Athlete
Senior Mixed
Senior Women
Simon Hockaday
Simon Hockaday
Simon Hockaday
Sophie Wheadon
Sophie Wheadon
Stan Chambers
Stan Chambers
Stuart Bladon
Sunita Sisodya
Sunita Sisodya
William McGrory
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4x400m
4x100m
1500m
800m
Hammer
Discus
Shot Put
Hammer
Shot Put
400m
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200m
3000m
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4.01.43
54.13
6.04.61
3.09.03
10.37
33.52
9.45
12.00
6.59
53.06
13.88
32.62
10.58.00

Position
5B
2
6A
6B
6B
1A
1B
6A
6A
1B

5B
6A
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